
www.wesgarde.com Rev. 1/18

Wesgarde has been providing supply chain solutions for Original Equipment Manufacturers for 40 years.  
Wesgarde Sales are trained to be thoughtful solution providers.  They will help with the most challenging 

applications.  We focus on engineering, showing the latest and greatest innovative products or help establish 
relationship with world class manufacturers.

1.800.554.8866 

Your Complete Solution for 
Upfitting Integration & Interconnect Products
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Battery Management

Cable Assemblies

Cable Management

Circuit Protection Connectors
J1939 Products Joy Sticks

Lighting

Power Conversion

Power Distribution

Relays
Safety Solutions

Seals and Boots

Sensors

Switches

Thermostats

Wire Harnesses
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Battery Management
Blue Sea Systems
Eaton -Sure Power
Kissling Electrotec
Pollack
BEP
Carling Technologies
Littelfuse CV
Inpower

Cable Assemblies
Molex
Wesgarde Value Add

Cable Management
Aeros USA
Hellerman Tyton
Panduit 
Ancor
Marinco
Molex
General Cable

Circuit Protection
Altech
Blue Sea Systems
Carling Technologies
Eaton - Cooper Bussmann
E-T-A
Mechanical Products
TE Connectivity
Bulgin
Littelfuse CVP

Connectors
Anderson Power Products
Molex
Bulgin
Chogori
Custom Connector
Singatron

J1939 Products
APEM
Eaton - Cooper Bussmann
HMI Systems
Littelfuse CV
Carling Technologies

Joy Sticks
Apem
Otto Controls

Lighting
Apem
Bulgin
EAO Switch
Solico
Hella
i2Systems
Optronics
Peterson Manufacturing

Power Conversion
Kissling Electrotec
Eaton - Sure Power
Samlex
Victron Energy
Blue Sea Systems
Singatron

Power Distribution
Eaton - Cooper Bussmann
Littelfuse CV
Blue Sea Systems
Kissling Electrotec

Relays
American Zettler
Bosh
CIT Relay and Switch
Kissling Electrotec
Hella
Picker Components
Song Chuan
TE Connectivity
E-T-A

Safety Solutions
Brigade Electronics
Optronics
Peterson Manufacturing
Pollak

Seals and Boots
Apem
APM Hexseal

Sensors
Brigade Electronics
ZF Electronics/Cherry
HSI Sensing
SSI Technology

Switches
APEM
Bulgin
Carling Technologies
Crouzet
EAO Switch
Eaton
HMI Systems
Kissling Electrotec
Littelfuse CV
Marquardt
Oslo
Otto Controls
Pollak
Safran Electrical & Power
ZF Electronics/Cherry

Thermostats
American Zettler
Selco

Wire Harnesses
Wesgarde Value Add

1.800.554.8866 

Your Complete Solution for 
Upfitting Integration & Interconnect Products

1.800.554.8866 | www.wesgarde.com
One number for all locations

CORPORATE OFFICE
2820 Drane Field Road 
Lakeland, FL 33811
(863) 644-7564
Fax (863)644-1722
info@wesgarde.com

FLORIDA
3815 Industry Blvd 
Lakeland, FL 33811
(863) 644-7564
Fax (863)644-1722
flsales@wesgarde.com

Value Add Services 
3043 Drane Field Rd
Lakeland, FL 33811
(863) 644-7564
Fax (863)644-1722

CALIFORNIA
725 E. Cochran Street, Unit D
Simi Valley, CA  93065
(805) 579-7200
Fax (805) 579-7211
casales@wesgarde.com

ILLINOIS
31 W 007 North Ave
Suite 103
West Chicago, IL 60185
(630) 231-3157
Fax (630) 231-3245 
ilsales@wesgarde.com

NORTH CAROLINA
521 - B Uwharrie Ct.
Raleigh, NC 27606
(919) 829.1550
Fax: (919) 829.3507
ncsales@wesgarde.com

MASSACHUSETTS
38 Providence Road.
Sutton, MA 01590
(508) 581-4308
Fax (508) 581-4310
masales@wesgarde.com

CANADA
2650 Meadowvale Blvd, Unit #2
Mississauga, Ontario L5N 6M5
(905) 542-0311
Fax (905) 542-0310 
onsales@wesgarde.com

CONNECTICUT
100 Shield St.
West Hartford, CT 06110
(860) 527-7705
Fax (860) 527-2565
ctsales@wesgarde.com

MISSOURI
CORPORATE WAREHOUSE
(ISO-9001)
50-62 Kelly Blvd.
St. Peters, MO 63376
(636) 697-1870
Fax (636) 697-1871
mosales@wesgarde.com

OHIO
4449 Easton Way
Columbus, OH 43219
(614) 885-0319
Fax (614) 885-2448
ohsales@wesgarde.com

NEW JERSEY
602 Birchfield Drive
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054
(856) 778-8190
Fax (856) 778-8878
njsales@wesgarde.com

TEXAS
6230 N. Beltline Rd.,Ste 320
Irving, TX 75063
(972) 465-0700
Fax (972) 465-0600
txsales@wesgarde.com

Wesgarde Branch Locations & Regions
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